CY24292
Four Outputs PCI-Express Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-46142 Rev. *G  Revised June 27, 2017
Four Outputs PCI-Express Clock Generator
Features
■ 25 MHz Crystal or Clock Input
■ Four Differential 100 MHz PCI-Express Clocks

CY24292
Document Number: 001-46142 Rev. *G Page 15 of 20
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY24292LFXC 32-pin QFN Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY24292LFXCT 32-pin QFN – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY24292LFXI 32-pin QFN Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY24292LFXIT 32-pin QFN – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
T = Tape and Reel, blank = tube
Configuration specific identifier (Factory Programmed)
Temperature Range: X = C or I
C = Commercial = 0 °C to 70 °C; I = Industrial = –40 °C to 85 °C